
Tourism Committee Tourism Committee 

 
 

 

1. Mrs. Shreejana Rana 
President, NICCI 
Convener, 
Tourism Committee 
Tel: 4269991/ 9802024964 
Email: shreejana@annapurnacorporate.com 

 
2. Mr. Basant Raj Mishra 

Co-Convener, Tourism Committee 
Executive Chairman 
Venture Travels 
(Temple Tiger Group) 
Tel: 4225657 / 4227559/ 9851122998/ 
Email: basantem@gmail.com; temtig@mos.com.np 

 
3. Mr. Anil Agrawal 

MD 
Nebuti Travels 
Tel: 4422834/ 4422824/ 4422825 Mob: 9851025057 
Email: anil@nebuti.com; info@nebuti.com 

 
4. Mr. Narayan Pokhrel 

MD 
Fishtail Travels & Tours 
Tel: 9851020636 
Email: md@fishtail.org 

 
5. Mr. Bikram Pandey KAJI 

Founder President 
Buddhist Circuits Pvt. Ltd. 
Nuwakot Ghar, Sanepa, lalitpur. 
Tel: 5545900 
Mobil: 9851229999 
Email: pilgrims@buddhistcircuits.com; 

 
6. Mr. Anil Manandhar 

Member, Tourism Committee 
General Manager 
Shree Airlines Pvt. Ltd. 
Tel: 4493700 
Email: contach@shreeairlines.com 

 
7. Mrs. Ujjwala Dali 

HoD-Brand 
Himalaya Airlines P. Ltd. 
Tel: 4004000 /9851084295 
Email: ujjwala.dali@himalaya-airlines.com 

 
8. Mr. Tek Bahadur Mahat 

CEO 
Hotel Association Nepal (HAN) 
Tel: 4412705/4428946/ 9851031495 
Email: han.tekmahat@gmail.com; han@ntc.net.np 
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Events, Public Relation and Publication Committee 

9. Mr. Khum Bahadur Subedi 
President 
TAAN 
Tel: 4440920, 4440921/ 9851073958 
Email: uniquetreks@gmail.com; taansecretariat@gmail.com; info@taan.org.np 

 
10. Mr. Ajit Man Tamang 

Member Secretary, 
Lumbini Development Trust (LDT) 
Tel: 9851161333 
Email: info@lumbinidevtrust.gov.np; liaisonoffice@lumbinidevtrust.gov.np; tamang.ajitman@gmail.com 

 
11. Dr. Govind Tandon 

Expert, Hindu Circuit, Religious Tourism 
Tel: 4470340/ 4471828 / 9851030672 
Email: drgovinda.tandon@gmail.com info@pashupati.org.np 

 
12. Mr. Rupesh Joshi 

Treasurer 
Airlines Operators Association of Nepal 
Tel: 4117514/ 9851030061 
Email: rupesh@buddhaair.com 

 
 

 

1. Mr. Sunil KC 
Vice President, NICCI & Convener 
Event, Publication and Public Relation Committee 
Chairperson, 
Asia Corporation Pvt. Ltd. 
Mob: 9851169072 
Email: sunil.asiacorp@gmail.com 

 
2. Mr. KM Singh 

Director, NICCI 
Tel: 4444607/ 9851088111 
Email: kmsingh@nicci.org 

 
3. Mr. Prabhat Rimal, 

Managing Director, 
Vogue Advertising & Event Management 
Dashrath Chand Marg, Baluwatar, Kathmandu. 
Tel: 4428046/ 4438055 
Email: info@vogue.com.np 

 
4. Mr. Kuber Chalise, 

Economic Journalist 
Editor, Karobar Daily 
Tel: 98510-76304 
Email: kuber25@gmail.com 

 
5. Ms. Charu Chadha, 

Editor, 
Business 360 Magazine, 
Media9 Pvt. Ltd. 
Tel: 4410440/ 9808926186 
Email: charu@media9.com.np 
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Indian Business Forum (IBF) Committee 

6. Ms Krishana Prasain 
Sub Editor (Business) 
The Kathmandu Post 
Email : prasainkrishana@gmail.com 
Mobile : 9808041741 

 
7. Ms. Shivanee Thapa Basnyat 

Senior News Presenter 
Nepal Television 
Email: cvaanee@gmail.com 
Phone :9851091437 

 
8. Mr. Marshal Rathour 

Officer, NICCI, 
Tel: 4444607 / 9851253549 
Email: marshal@nicci.org 

 
9. Mr. Narendra Bikram Bista, 

Head, Corporate Business (Information Technology), 
Citizen Bank International Ltd Capital (CBIL Capital); 
Phone: 9851167682 
Email:nbista830@gmail.com 

 
10. Ms. Luja Mathema, 

Consultant, Event & PR 
Tel: 9851123179 
Email: mathemadayal91@gmail.com 

 
11. Mr. R. Ashok Kumar 

(Honorary Director, Sparsh Educational Foundation) 
Tel: 9861929839 
Email: ashok@sefnepal.edu.np 

 
 

 

1. Mr. Saibal Ghosh 
Vice President, NICCI 
Convener, IBF Committee 
Tel: 5199218/ 9851111651 
Email: saibalghosh@bergernepal.com 

 
2. Mr. Abhimanyu Poddar 

Managing Director, 
Surya Nepal Pvt. Ltd. 
Tel: 4248260 / 9802055138 
Email: abhimanyu.poddar@snpl.com.np 

 
3. Mr. H.S. Bedi 

Business Head, 
Dabur Nepal Pvt. Ltd. 
Tel: 2054533 
Email: hs.bedi@mail.dabur; ravi.maiya@mail.dabur 

 
4. Mr. Amlan Mukherjee    

 Managing Director,  
Unilever Nepal Ltd.  
Tel: 4785963 
Email: amlan.mukherjee@unilever.com; smriti.rajbhandari@unilever.com 
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Trade & Transit Committee 

5. Mr. Sireesh Rao 
Country Director, 
Asian Paints (Nepal) Pvt. Ltd. 
Tel: 5203045/ 46 
Email: sireesh.rao@asianpaints.com.np 

 

1. Mr. RB Rauniar 
Secretary General, NICCI 
Convener, 
Managing Director, 
Interstate Multi-Modal Transport Pvt. Ltd. 
Tel: 4271473 / 4271987/ 9851020313 
Email: rbrauniar@gmail.com 

 

2. Mr. Ashok Temani, Member 
Former President, 
Birgunj Chamber of Commerce & Industry 
Email: ashok@yashinternational.com.np 

 

3. Mr. Ashok Todi, Member 
CEO, 
MC Group 
Email: ashok@mcgroupnepal.com 

 
4. Mr. Kailash Bajimaya, Member 

Former Under Secretary, Ministry of Commerce & Industry 
Director General, Nepal Chamber of Commerce 
Telephone : 01-4230947 
Fax no : 4-229998 
Email: info@nepalchamber.org 

 
5. Mr. Prakash Singh Karki, Member 

President, 
Nepal Freight Forwarders’ Association (NEFFA) 
Telephone: +977 1 4419769, 4423735 
Email: neffacontact@gmail.com, secretariat@neffa.org.np, neffa@mail.com.np 

 
6. Mr. Purushottam Ojha, 

Advisor 
Former Commerce Secretary, GoN 
Email:puruojha@gmail.com 

 
7. Dr. Posh Raj Pandey, 

Advisor 
Chairperson, SAWTEE 
Tel: +977 1 4444438, 
Fax: +977 1 4444570, 
Email: sawtee@sawtee.org 

mailto:sireesh.rao@asianpaints.com.np
mailto:rbrauniar@gmail.com
mailto:ashok@yashinternational.com.np
mailto:ashok@mcgroupnepal.com
mailto:info@nepalchamber.org
mailto:neffacontact@gmail.com
mailto:neffacontact@gmail.com
mailto:neffa@mail.com.np
mailto:puruojha@gmail.com
mailto:sawtee@sawtee.org


Banking & Insurance Committee 

 
 

1. Mr. Gyanendra Lal Pradhan, 
Convener 
Treasurer, NICCI, 
Executive Chairman, Hydro Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 
Tel: 4434003/ 9851021222 
Email: glp2067@gmail.com 
(Secretary: Aayush Agrawal: aayush0852@gmail.com) 

 
2. The President, IPPAN, 

Member 
Independent Power Producers’ Association of Nepal (IPPAN) 
Tel: 4169175/ 9851034098 
Email: info@ippan.org.np; 

 
3. Prof. Dr. Amrit Nakarmi, 

Member 
Institute of Engineering, 
Center for Energy Studies 
Energy System Planning & Management 
Phone: 977-1-532235 
Mobile: 9840059114 

Email: nakarmiamrit@gmail.com 
 

4. Mr. Uttar Kumar Shrestha, 
Member 
Chief Executive Officer, 
Butwal Power Company Limited 
Tel: 4784026, 4785295, 4785141 
Email: info@bpc.com.np 

 
5. Representative- GMR Hydropower Ltd. 

Member 
Mr. K. K. Sharma 
Tel: 5554131(Direct), 5548261, 5553547 
Mobile: 9858051150 
Email: Kulmeet.Sharma@gmrgroup.in 

 

6. Mr. H.R. Subedi, 
Member 
Resident Representative, SJVN Ltd. 
Tel: 6631077, 98510-11755, 
Email: subedi@wlink.com.np; hrsubedi@gmail.com 

 
 

 
 

1. Mr. Hem Raj Dhakal 
Convener, 
Director, 
IME Automotives Pvt. Ltd. 
IME Complex, Panipokhari, Kathmandu. 
Tel: 4430600/ 9851023976 
Email: ramu@imeholding.com 
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2. Mr. Bhuvan Kumar Dahal 

Advisor, 
President, 
Nepal Bankers’ Association 
Chief Executive Officer, 
Sanima Bank Ltd. 
Narayanchaur, Naxal, Kathmandu. 
Tel: 4428979 / 9851069243/ 9801069243 
Email: bhuvan.dahal@sanimabank.com; 
(Secretary- Rejina Bajracharya, Ext: 340, email: rejina.bajracharya@sanimabank.com ) 

 
3. Mr. Mahesh Sharma Dhakal, 

Member, 
Sr. Deputy Chief Executive Officer, 
Global IME Bank Ltd. 
Global IME Bank Ltd. 
Corporate Office, Kamaladi, Kathmandu. 
Tel: 4226247, 4228671 
Email: mahesh.dhakal@gibl.com.np; 
(Secretary: ayesha.karki@gibl.com.np; ) 

 
 

4. Mr. Dip Prakash Pandey, 
Member, Chief Executive Officer,  
Shikhar Insurance Co. Ltd. Shikhar Biz Building, Thapathali, Kathmandu 
Tel: 4246101, 4246102, 4246107 
Email: dip@shikharinsurance.com; 
(Secretary: Shristi Giri : shristigiri@shikharinsurance.com; ) 

 
5. Mr. Yugesh Bhakta Bade Shrestha 

Member, 
Chief Executive Officer, 
IME General Insurance Co. Ltd. 
Narayanchaur, Naxal, Kathmandu. 
Tel: 4411510 
Email: yugesh@iginepal.com; 
(Secretary: Saloni Maharjan, Email: saloni.maharjan@iginepal.com) 
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Industry Committee 

 
 

1. Mr. Saurabh Jyoti, 
Convener, 
Chairman,  

Syakar Trading Company Pvt. Ltd.  

Tel: 4225490 / 9851020436, 4225490 /  
4226327 / 4225377/ 4252665 

Fax: 4226314 
Email: hojyoti@mail.com.np 

 
2. Mr. Anand Bagaria 

Member, 
MD, Nimbus Holdings Pvt. Ltd. 
Tel: 4467791, 9802023783 
Email: anand.bagaria@nimbusnepal.com 

 
3. Mr. Sandeep Agrawal 

Member, 
Chairman,  

Shree Shiv Shakti Ghee Udyog Pvt. Ltd. Tel: 
4100041/ 9851020911 
Tel: 4100041/ 4100042/ 4100043/ 4100044/ 4100045/ 4100046 
Fax: 4100051 
Email: ssgu@gadia.com.np 

 
4. CA Mr. Kaushlendra Jha 

Member, 
Principal,  

JKK & Associate Tel: 
4784102 
Email: kaushlendra.jha@jkkassociates.com 

 
5. Mr. Manish Agrawal 

Member, 
Vice President,  
Tara Management Pvt. Ltd. 
Email:   manish.agrawal@taramanagement.com.np 

 
 

1.     Mr. Anand Bagaria 
Executive Member, NICCI 
Convener, 
Tel: 4467791/4467792/ 9802023783 
Email: anand.bagaria@nimbusnepal.com 
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